YouGov Survey Results I ou

Sample Size: 2061 GB Adults What the WOI’|d thlnkS

Fieldwork: 8th - 9th April 2014

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region CAMEO 2014 - Group
Total | con| tab | M2 {ukip| con | Lab | M | wale | Female | 18-24| 2539 40-59| 60+ |ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOT |MIdtaNdS ) oy N seotand| 1 | 2 | 3 | 4| 5| 6| 7|8 |9 |10]|n
Dem Dem South [ Wales
Weighted Sample| 2061 [ X | X X X [609] 483 | 428 [1000f 1061 [ 245 | 521 | 705 | 589 |1175| 886 264 670 441 507 179 [118]117]185(214]|229[200|318|236(243|157| 6
Unweighted Sample] 2061 |471]|605] 127|258 | 579 488 | 410 |1021] 1040 | 265 | 360 | 776 | 660 | 1331| 730 265 660 423 455 258 140131 2171237]221)1187]1310|220(218{137| 7
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %N % % %
Imagine you were bringing up a child now. Which second
language would you most want them to speak?
Spanish 23 27 19 21 24128 20 21 24 22 19 26 25 20 25 20 22 21 22 26 26 29 31 23 27 27 21 17 21 24 22 42
Chinese 21 23 17 29 21|22 19 24| 25 17 25 22 17 22 23 18 24 19 21 22 18 25 24 23 22 23 24 18 21 14 20 10
French 20 19 25 19 21|18 24 20 18 23 19 20 21 21 20 21 21 25 19 16 18 24 18 28 18 14 19 27 16 21 15 38
German 10 12 10 6 1| 13 9 9 11 9 7 6 10 16 9 12 3 10 10 13 13 6 8 12 10 11 12 10 10 11 10 1
Arabic 3 3 3 9 1 3 2 5 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 1 0 2 2 6 4 3 5 3 1 9
Japanese 3 2 2 5 3 1 2 5 2 4 2 2 4 2 3 2 2 4 2 3 1 1 0 3 4 2 3 1 2 4 4 0
Hindi 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 0 1 0 1 3 1 0 2 2 0 4 0
Russian 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 3 1 o 1 2 0 1 1 2 3 2 3 0
Portuguese 1 0o 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 2 o o0 o o 2 0 3 1 0 0 O
Bengali 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0O 0o o o o0 1 1 1 0 0 O
Some other language 5 3 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 6 7 4 4 5 5 6 3 8 3 9 6 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 7 6 0
Don'tknow 11 7 12 4 141 8 13 10 10 12 11 10 13 9 9 14 9 12 12 9 10 7 11 5 9 7 11 12 15 15 15 O
And which second language do you think it would be most useful
to speak in today’s world?
Chinese 35 40 34 50 28|37 33 40 | 40 30 46 39 30 34 38 31 36 34 34 36 39 52 46 36 33 37 40 33 31 27 28 66
Spanish 17 19 14 17 18 (19 15 15 18 16 1 21 19 14 18 15 18 18 16 17 18 19 16 23 18 18 18 16 15 15 17 O
French 13 0 17 7 16 | 12 17 11 11 14 100 10 14 15 11 15 14 14 14 10 11 7 13 15 14 10 16 11 12 19 11 15
German 8 1 8 5 8 | 10 7 10 10 7 8 4 8 12 8 9 7 10 7 8 10 6 5 10 9 9 122 8 8 8 7 0
Arabic 5 3 4 9 7 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 1 5 4 4 4 3 6 8 4 3 9
Japanese 3 3 1 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 2 1 4 2 3 2 1 4 3 2 2 1 1 2 5 2 3 2 3 3 4 0
Hindi 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 3 1 0O 0 o0 2 1 1 2 4 1 5 0
Russian 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 0 1 3 2 2 2 1 1 2 3 1 1 0 2 1 1 3 2 2 2 5 0
Portuguese 1 0 o0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0o 2 o0 0 2 0 1 0 0 2 O
Bengali 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0o o0 o0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 o0
Some other language [for all open responses please see Tab1] 2 0 4 0 2 1 4 1 1 3 1 4 2 2 2 3 1 3 3 2 1 1 3 0 2 1 0 3 1 5 6 10
Don'tknow 13 10 13 5 13|12 14 9 9 17 13 12 15 11 11 16 13 12 13 14 13 13 7 7 12 17 5 15 15 17 13 O
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